DMY	1000 mm	• • • · · ·		
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		21 AM 11: 30	Val Maa	Page 24297
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICE 1905 LAMA AVE. ME., SALEM, OR 97.	374		101_10100	_raye
	MTC 2	16441-MS		
APPLICAT	FION TO EXEM FROM REGIST	IPT A MANUF	ACTURED ST	RUCTURE
EM 30181		ificate of Lega	JIIILING	1 CAL
			χ	181588
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This fo	orm must be signed by all	interest boldies and	/ `	
Report attached which cannot be			les and have a fitle r	eport or Lot Book
This form and fitle Report or I and, if the manufactured struct				ership documents
***************************************	HEREFERSTREET	a third party, proor	or a loan approval.	
		PART I		
Legal description and location	of real property which i			FAREESEELEAAAAKUSEve
copy of your deed may be substi				
LOT 4 IN BLOCK 2 OF CI ON FILE IN THE OFFICE	NAR SPRINGS, ACC OF THE COUNTY CL	ORDING TO THE C ERK OF KLAMATH	OFFICIAL PLAT TH COUNTY, OREGON	IEREOF
Property Address: 4477 ROUMD L	AKE ROAD & 1985 FUQUA HT	KLAMATH FALLS OF		
97501				
If there is a mortgage deed of	Trust or lies on this 1-			
If there is a mortgage, deed of below. If there are none, write		Ma. Tist all mortgages	and beneficiaries of	deeds of trust
NAME AND ADDRESS:				
KLAMATH PIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LO Tax Lot Number (from assessor):		ATH FALLS, OR 97601		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	**************************	*******************	*****************************	***************
		RT II		
Legal description of the manufac			roperty described above	
Year   Make   Width 1965   FUQUA	h   Length 14   66		entification No.	
List all security interest holder	rs, mortgagees, beneficia	ries of deeds of trust		
<ul> <li>is secured by the manufactured st</li> <li>that the application may be subm:</li> </ul>			parties listed below a	re their approval
NAME AND ADDRESS:				
KLAMATH FIRST PEDERAL SAVINGS & LOJ SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE, ,	TH PALLS, OR 97601 SIGNATURE OF SEC	URED PARTY	DATE
Laggya brom,	Stice: 2/1/99	X		
Tax Lot Number (from assessor):	3908-01780-00700-000			
[ ] I/We do not know the whereabo	wits of the permanent pla	te assigned to this ve	hicle.	
I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests				
the space provided.				
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		······································		
PAUL E. PRALEY				
Have E. Inalow by Star	M. Howard 4477 R	S OUND LAKE ROAD, KLAMAT	H FALLS, OR 97601	LICENSE NO.
V OFFICE USE OFLY	N-Sact P	ART III	V OFFICE USE ONL	**************************************
***************************************	*********************	<i></i>	**=====	&&&&##################################</td></tr><tr><td>Application for exemption for a m</td><td>anufactured structure is</td><td>hereby approved. (4</td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>TE 10 00   SIGNATURE OF DA</td><td>OFFICER</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>A DIALANDIA</td><td>ma loops</td><td></td><td></td><td><u>_</u></td></tr><tr><td>This exemption is YOID if not rec</td><td>orded with the county wit</td><td>thin 15 calendar days</td><td>trom: > 16-18-9</td><td>9</td></tr><tr><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr></tbody></table>

24298

## APPLICATION TO EXEMPT & MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Owners:	
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF	)88.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON	, 19, BY PAUL E. FRALEY
Notary Public for Gregon	My commission expires:
House Flashe for fregul	
SECURED PARTY:	
STATE OF CREGON, COUNTY OF Klamath	
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON, AS, AS, OFFICER	Feb. 1. 1999, BY GREGORY
1 . 9. 1	My commission expires: $B/18/D2$



PAGE 2

1

and the second second

12.285.2

POWER OF ATTORNEY (DMV USE ONLY)

I authorize the attorney named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary for a transfer of my right, title, and interest in the vehicle described below.

ATTORNEY'S NAME:

ANY EMPLOYEE OF AMERITITLE

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION:

YEAR: 1985 LICENSE: X181588

MAKE: FUQUA TITLE:

BODY : VEH ID: 8337

To include right of survivorship:

Signed at KLAMATH FALLS, Oregon, this 35 day of Noulmber 19 98.

ul E frelen

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 6/21/99, at 11:30 a. m. In Vol. M99 Page 24297 Linda Smith, Fees 20 - KR County Clerk

24299